Place Score

Name

SCAC East District 5
February 2, 2013

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

288.00
250.00
189.50
182.00
153.00
104.00
63.00

* Team has non-scoring wrestler

Warden

Kiona Benton
Connell

Royal

Wahluke

River View
Columbia Burbank
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