SCAC East District 5

February 2, 2013

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd 3	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
1	288.00	Warden	2	6	3	2	3	3	
2	250.00	Kiona Benton	4	1	3	4	3		
3	189.50	Connell	2	2	4		2	3	
4	182.00	Royal	3	1	1	3		2	
5	153.00	Wahluke	2		2	2	4	3	
6	104.00	RiverView		4		1	2	1	
7	63.00	Columbia Burbank	1		1	2			

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler